Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

- Claim Number: )
MLA Name: Ass, Laurie- VIA50080-—Cfaim Date:  September 19, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel
Prepared By: [N
Claimant Type: Member of Legisiative Assembly
Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Vancouver
Trip Details: Meetings '

Date Expenses Amount

202(km) - $107.06
2072 2 202(km) $107.06
r 19, 2016 Lunch only $27.00

0l B {OKE {1 oY

Septembe

September 19, 2016 Miscellaneous $6.3
TREO both ways.

September 20, 2016 Lunch only $27.00

September 20, 2016 Miscellaneous $6.3
TREO both ways

September 20,2016 Parking s16.00"
Parking

Date 26 Sep 2016

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date l( ) Z 3[ Z ‘9 Signature

Spendi



IS Yuwiivay 11163€ 1UHD 8D vV | IIC

sc Licence pLaTe = [ [ ] 12 trips

Date/Time Vv Bridge * Direction ¢ Decal# ¢ Vehicle Class + Toll Charge +

sep 20, 201 Port Mann Eastbound B s Vehice $3.15
sep 20, 2016 Port Mann westbound [  smai vehicle $3.15
sep 19, 201 Port Mann Eastbound B  svall vehicle $345
Sep 19,2016 - Port Mann Westbound [ ] Smalt Vehicle $3.15
Pay Station Nurber: 4 ‘
Entered: 09/20/2016
EXited: 09/20/2016 :
Ticket Nurber: 88225
Transaction Narber: 14058
Rate: A
Parking Fee: $16.00
!
Total Fee: . $16.00 f
Fee Paid: $16.00
Master |
Approval Nurber: 152313 ‘
Thark you far visting |
Above amount includes 5% 6ST
GSTH# |
- P |



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

MLA Name: [hroness, Laurie - Glaim Date:  September 26, 2016
Constituency: illiwack - Hope o

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Victoria
Trip Details: UBCM

Date Expenses Amount

142(km) $75.26

eptemiiei 29, 20! $75.26
eptember 26, 2016 Ferry $71 .50‘/\/
September 26, 2016 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50 '

September 27, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria  $36.00

September 29, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

September 29, 2016 Ferry $71.5
Total Payable $414.02

Date 04 Oct 2016

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code ‘ Amount

Date fo/é'”@ Signaturo

Spending Authority Signature




PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2016/09/26
TsaWQ%ssen
Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
20’ Undersize Vehi 56.45
1 Adult 17.20
Fuel Rebate 2.15-
Total 71.50
MasterCard 71.50
************)
005/01-6622
0010931120
Approved: 121951
CHANGE DUE 0.00

TSA 26 Sep 2016

SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2016/09/29
SwarE% Bay
Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY
| 20" Undersize Vehi 56.45
! 1 Adult 17.20
Fuel Rebate 2.15-
Total 71.50
it ——
005/01- 66223093
0010863820
Approved: 204024
CHANGE DUE 0.00

! SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Date: October 03, 2016

Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Abbotsford
Trip Details: Canuck Place Children\'s Hospice

Date Expenses Amount

er-037207 65(km) $34.45 /
October 03, 2016 Parking $2.50
Total Payable $36.95
Date 04 Oct 2016 Sig

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount
Date O 6‘// 0/2 o /6 Signature

Spending ture




. 1d13038'H

- 1d1303H ONiMYvd -

S‘aiLﬁ.

OCT 03, 2016

* Purchase Date/Tre ] 0:t 05, 2065 *
Total Due: $2.50 Rate: $2.50 FOR 1 HOUR
Total Pald: §2.60 Payment Type: Card
Ticket &: 00024528

SIN #: 520015502204

ol VosterCard

]
.
D
=
r4
o,
X
m
O
i
he]
~

£d1303Y4 ONIMEYA. -

Auth # 161048 |

Thank You!
Please came again

CONIMHY

N




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

MLA Name: fhroness;Iaurie?VMIT50080:27 Claim Date:  July 24, 2016
Constituency: Chllllwack Hope

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: |

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From:  Chilliwack Travel To: Victoria

Trip Details: Summer Session '

Date Expenses ' Amount

A2 ON8ET 376(km) $199.28
Dr|ve to Victoria + return .

| July 24,2016 Dinner Only - Victoria , $36. oo

July 25, 2016 Ferry ' $71. 50

July 25, 2016 Ferry s18.50%

July 25, 20186 MLA Per Diem - Victoria : $61.00

July 26, 2016 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

July 27, 2016 ~ MLA Per Diem - Victoria , : $61.00

July 28,2016 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

” Ferry $145.oo)(

Total Payable $701.78

Date 01 Nov 2016 ‘ Signature

Throness, Laurie VM150080
ceriified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 37724 .

MLA Name: Throness, Laurie VM150080 Claim Date: July 15, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code ‘ Amount

| s

Spending Authority Signature




[\VE ASSE
SSUATIVE ASSEy,
6_@ 73 0(1‘

FROVINCE OF

RiTish coLoNS

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Laurie Throness

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form

Number 37725
Expense Description | Ferry

Vendor BC Ferries

Amount $145.00

Explanation

Financial Services has confirmed that the expense appears on the member’s
credit card or bank statement.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




[\VE ASSE
SSUATIVE ASSEy,
6_@ 73 0(1‘

FROVINCE OF

RiTish coLoNS

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Laurie Throness

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form

Number 37725
Expense Description | Ferry

Vendor BC Ferries

Amount $18.50

Explanation

Financial Services has confirmed that the expense appears on the member’s
credit card or bank statement.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




[\VE ASSE
SSUATIVE ASSEy,
6_@ 73 0(1‘

FROVINCE OF

RiTish coLoNS

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Laurie Throness

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form

Number 37725
Expense Description | Ferry

Vendor BC Ferries

Amount $71.50

Explanation

Financial Services has confirmed that the expense appears on the member’s
credit card or bank statement.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Glaim Numbert
MLA Name:
Constituengy: — Chilliwack - Hope
Type Of Trip;  MLA Travel
Prepared By: NG

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel Frem:  Chilliwack Travel To; Vancauver
Trip Details: Meeting with Minister

Q Claim Date:  October 25, 2016

Date Expenses B Amount
SATIrA S HE < 198(km) $10§-36
Octaber 25, 2016 Lunch Only - Victoria $27.00
October 26, 2016 Miscellaneous $6.30
TREO (both ways)
October 25, 2016 Parking 12.00-1

Total Payable $150.66

Date __ 03 Nov 2016 Signature _

rity for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Aceount Code 8TOB Code Ameunt

Date __ H// q// ! Q Signatute u

Spending Authority Signature




sc Licence pLATE N - 10 trips

Date/Time V Bridge Direction Decal # Vehicle Class Toll Charge

r Oct 25, 2016 Port Mann Eastbound small Vehicle $3.15

Port Mann - Westbound small vehicle $3.15

Oct 25, 2016




Pay Station Nurber: 4 |
Entereqg:

Vil

Exited; 0/26/2016 :

: i

Ticket Nyrper: 16020 !

Transaction Nupber: 14877 f
Rate: A

Parkirg Fee: $12,00 !

i

) !

Total Fes: . . $2.m {

Fee Paiqg; $12.00 ’

Master !

i

Aeroval Notber; 172016 .

Thark you for visting !




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 37850

MLA Name: Throness, Laurie VM150080 Claim Date: November 09, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: _

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Abbotsford

Trip Details: Attended UFW\'s Annual Town and Gown 2016

Date Expenses Amount

November 09, 2016 59(km) $31.48 °

Total Payable $31.48

Date 17 Nov 2016 Signature -

that the amount fo be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date l ‘ / a&/ [B Signature -

Spending Authority Signature

s PO




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 37889

NMLA Name: Throness, Laurie VM150080 Claim Date: November 03, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope )
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared y: (N

J
Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 24
Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Vargouver
Trip Details: Includes Nov 3 and 4
Date Expenses Amount
‘November 03, 2016 204(km) $108.12
November 04, 2016 - 198(km) $104.94
November 03, 2016 Lunch only $27.00
November 03, 2016 Miscellaneous $6.30/t’/
Toll bridge
November 03, 2016 Parking $21.00>§
November 04, 2016 Miscellaneous $6.3(?)(
TreO ><
November 04, 2016 Parking $19.00

Total Payabie $292.66

Date 24 Nov 2016 Signeture

T ss, Laurie VM15
cel that the aniount to
w ypropriate stattte or

cl, and is in accordance
1ty for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code

SR IVACVAS Signas -

Spending Authority Signature

STOB Code Amount




nov 4, 201G
Now 4, 202N
Nov 3, 2016 -'4
Mow 3, 2016 - |

Port Manm

Part dann

- Port Manan

Part Mana

Eastbound

Wiasthound

Eastbound

Wiestbound

small Wehicle

Small Wwehicle

Small Wehicle

Simall Yehicle

§3.15
$3.15



Pay Station Nuroer: 2

Entered: 11/04/2016
: [
Exited: 11/04/2016
.
Ticket Nurber: 19823
Transaction Nuber: 64728
Rate: A
Parking Fee: $19.00
Total Fee: $19.00
Fee Paid: $19.00
Master
xooo00ooocof
Approval Number: 145549

Thenk you far visting

Above amunt inciudes 5% GST
GSTH 1




Tmrﬁﬂhmt I
Jﬁham-:ﬁﬁm

For reetry {0 parkarde

AR L A ek e em e

REGEIPT
feEury Coce I

Expirabion [lteMies: IR Hov 03, 2006
Porchase DeteThvae R Nov 05, 205

Tokal e $2000 Rater 32000 - Gilit GPME:
Tokal Paid 32100 Payment Type: Cs

< L




EEE e

¥ Lainey

Tikat 3 Faupek Ty G

&‘N & ’WI '
ing: N

Q&éu :

1amn.-T i hudh #: ,

ear off vecaipt p;rﬁlan H
L

For wﬁm e wlcuh

Tokal Due: $2100

kol Pajd:
Flckat ¥ [l

=

sl Mt Card

Mo 03, 26
Hal‘ W a7




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: [
MLA Name:
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope
Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: [ EEGEGEGEN
Claimant Type: ‘?P _ A—? P oV .

Travel From: Chilliwack Travel To: Calgary
Trip Details: PNWER

July 15, 2016

Date Expenses A Amount

77(km) $40.81
Drive to airport + return

July 15, 2016 Car Rental $1 12.82(

July 15, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00

July 16, 2016 Accommodation Expenses $1073.3

July 16, 2016 Taxi : $40.60

July 17, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch only - . $39.50

July 18, 2016 Dinner Only ' $36.00

July 18, 2016 ~ Miscellaneous $63.00)(
Baggage

July 20, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00

July 20, 2016 Miscellaneous $63.00

Baggage

Taxi $37.90J/

Parking $54.00’\/

| July 20, 2016

‘Date 02 Nov 2016 Signature

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code B Amount
‘ T RTIVE AC oS

s
e (

4

NOY 0 2 4016 \




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 2
Travel Claim Form |

Claim Number: 37724

MLA Name: Throness, Laurie YM150080 Claim Date: July 15, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

e\ /3/1C gt

Spending Authority Signature



Vehicle Group Rented:
Vehicle Group Charged

Method of Payment:

License Plate Number:

Fuel Gauge Readmg

33166302
Intermediate
Subcompact

SEDAN

Additional fees may apply
ROAD NORTHEAST if changes are made

R
CALGARY INTL FLYIN CUST ONLY to your retumn date, time
CALGARY,AB,T2E 8W5,CA and/or location.
403-226-1550

000 AIRPORT ROAD NORTHEAST
CALGARY INTL FLYIN CUST ONLY
2E 8W5,CA

Free Kilometres: Time and Kilometres:

Optional Services Total:

Kilometres UNLIMITED
Hot 12.88

Time and Kilometres:

61% Concession Recove
AIRPORT FACILITY CHRG 6.
LIC FEE

Sub-total-Charges:

Your Tom Charges paid:

0.00

Not Charges. ”
Your Total Due:

" CAD 112.84
0 oo
Thank you for rentlng with Budg
For all other inquiries, please contact us at 1-800-352-7900. or www. budget.com.

Your vehicle was rented to you by Your vehicle was checked in by | N



INFORMATION INVOICE

Payee MR Laurie Throness Room No. [N
: Arrival 07-16-16
anada Departure 07-20-16

PageNo. = 1of1

confirmation No. ||| Gz Folio Window [l

Group Name Pacific NW Economic Region 20979223 Folio No.

BookingNo. I

Date Description Charges Credits
07-16-16 Deposit Transferred at C/| ‘ 268.33
07-16-16 Group Room 239.00

07-16-16 DMF 3.0% 7.7

07-16-16 Room - GST 5.0% S 12.31

07-16-16 Alberta Room Tax 4.0% : 9.85

07-17-16 Group Room 239.00

07-17-16 DMF 3.0% 717

07-17-16 Room - GST 5.0% 12.31

07-17-16 Alberta Room Tax 4.0% 9.85

07-18-16 Group Room 239.00

07-18-16 DMF 3.0% i 717

07-18-16 Room - GST 5.0% 12.31

07-18-16 Alberta Room Tax 4.0% : 9.85

07-19-16 Group Room 239.00

07-19-16 DMF 3.0% 717

07-19-16 Room - GST 5.0% 12.31

07-19-16 Alberta Room Tax 4.0% 9.85

07-20-16 Master Card . 804.99

Total ‘ 1,073.32 1,073.32

Guest Signature Balance 0.00 .

1 agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and | agree
to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED YOUR STAY WITH USI
person, company or association fails to pay for any part or )

the full amount of these charges.

GST Tax Number: N

Pl i me

Summary Invoice, please see front desk
for eligibility details.



[\VE ASSE
SSUATIVE ASSEy,
6_@ 73 0(1‘

FROVINCE OF

RiTish coLoNS

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Laurie Throness

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form
Number

37724

Expense Description

Taxi

Vendor

Associated Cab

Amount

$40.60

Explanation

Financial Services has confirmed that the expense appears on the member’s
credit card or bank statement.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




[\VE ASSE
SSUATIVE ASSEy,
6_@ 73 0(1‘

FROVINCE OF

RiTish coLoNS

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Laurie Throness

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form

Number 37724
Expense Description | Baggage

Vendor West Jet

Amount $63.00

Explanation

Financial Services has confirmed that the expense appears on the member’s
credit card or bank statement.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




[\VE ASSE
SSUATIVE ASSEy,
6_@ 73 0(1‘

FROVINCE OF

RiTish coLoNS

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Laurie Throness

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form

Number 37724
Expense Description | Taxi

Vendor Checker Cabs

Amount $37.90

Explanation

Financial Services has confirmed that the expense appears on the member’s
credit card or bank statement.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




[\VE ASSE
SSUATIVE ASSEy,
6_@ 73 0(1‘

FROVINCE OF

RiTish coLoNS

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Laurie Throness

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form

Number 37724
Expense Description | Parking

Vendor Parking

Amount $54.00

Explanation

Financial Services has confirmed that the expense appears on the member’s
credit card or bank statement.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




[\VE ASSE
SSUATIVE ASSEy,
6_@ 73 0(1‘

FROVINCE OF

RiTish coLoNS

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form

Laurie Throness

Member Name:

Travel Claim Form

Number 37724
Expense Description | Baggage

Vendor West Jet

Amount $63.00

Explanation

Financial Services has confirmed that the expense appears on the member’s
credit card or bank statement.

Travel Claim Receipt Confirmation Form




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 37952 .
MLA Name: Throness, Laurie VM150080 Claim Date: December 02, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By:
Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (CA) Claimant Name:
Travel From:  Victoria Travel To: Hope
Trip Detalls:
V20236,
Date Expenses Amount
November 30, 2016 241(km) $127.73
December 02, 2016 241(km) $127.73
November 30, 2016 Accommodation.Expenses $256.1
November 30, 2016 Dinner Only $36.00
November 30, 2016 Ferry $44.10"/
December 01, 2016 Breakfast & Dinner Only $48.50
December 02, 2016 Breakfast & Lunch only $39.50
December 02, 2016 Ferry $71 .50/(
Total Payable $751.22
Date 05 Dec 2016 Signature
Date 05 Dec 2016 Signat

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code STOB Code Amount

Date \ 23 [% [ 1‘2 Signatute

Spending Authoril




Room ]
Arrival Date ¢ 11/30/16
Canada Invaice No.

Folio No.

Conf. No. :

Cashier No. 12

Billing Date 12/02/16

Government Caucus A/R Number

Date Description Debit Credit
11/30/16 Room 94.00
11/30/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
11/30/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
11/30/16 Room GST 4,75
11/30116 Parking Charges 18.00
11/30/16 GST 0.80
12/01/16 94.00
12/01/16 Destination Marketing Fee 0.94
12/01/16 Provincial Room Tax 9.49
12/01/16 Room GST 4,75
12/01/16 Parking Charges 18.00
12/01/16 GST 0.90
1210216 Visa R = /
Room H/GST Total - 9.50 Total
Other H/GST Total - 1.80 _
HesT + <" Balance /0,00




YRS

2016/11/30
Tsawqgssen

Swartz Ba
AUTH ONLY ¥
20' .Undersize Veh
0 Aquie ze Vet 88

Fuel Rebate 1.35-

Total a4,

Visa

ek dededehkhhd
|
0011582880 .

Approved: 05840
CHANGE DUE 3

10
10

0.00

PURCHASE
~~BCFerries

2016/12/02
Swarg% Bay

Tsawwassen
AUTH, ONLY

20' Undersize Vehi 56.45
1 Adult 17.20

Fuel Rebate 2.15-

Total 71.50
71.50

Visa
Ve e ve v v ok Wk e
005701 - 66223081

0011465710
Approved: 071813

CHANGE DUE 0.00

SEE REVERSE fDE OF TICKET

—— . o - =
B e e D e



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 37928

NLA Name: Throness, Laurie ViVi150080 Claim Date: December 02, 2016
Constituency: Chilliwack - Hope

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Victoria Travel To: Chilliwack

Trip Details:

Date Expenses Amount
December 01, 2016 141(km) . $74.89
December 02, 2016 141(km) $74.89
December 01, 2016 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
December 01, 2016 Ferry $62.6
December 02, 2016 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
December 02, 2016 Ferry $71.5

_ Total Payable $346.88

Date 05 Dec 2016 Signe

ACCOUNTS OFFICE USE ONLY
Organization Code Account Code ‘ STOB Code Amount

par _IR/81JL s I

Spending Authority Signature




PURCHASE
ABCFerries

2016/12/01
Tsawvg.ssen

Swartz Bay
AUTH ONLY
RESERV
CONF:
s

1

Undereize Vehi
Adult

Reservation Pr 18.50

Fuel Rebate 1.35-
Total 62.60
Prepayment 18.50
MasterCard 44.10
A2 2322222 X1
005/01-66223132
0011510850
Approved: 105550
CHANGE DUE 0.00

!

TSA 01 Dec

91644
SEE REVERSE SIDE OF TICKET

PURCHASE
A»BCFerries

2016/12/02
Swar'l'i% Bay

Tsawwassen
AUTH ONLY

20’ Undersize Vehi 56.45
1 Adult 17.20

Fuel Rebate 2.15-

Total 71.50
MasterCard 1.50
Yo Ve Ve e W W v de Ve e o
005/01-66223091
0011461230

Approved: 112739

CHANGE DUE

SWB 02 Dec 2016%

SEE REVERSZ2$PDE OF TICKET






